Product Information

Elmasonic Accessories - Baskets

made of stainless steel and with Rilsan-coated handles

Order number

Basket int. dim.
WI/D/H (mm)

Mesh size
YxZ (mm)

Loading weight
max. (kg)

Suitable for

» Elmasonic Easy
* Elmasonic Med
 EImasonic Select
 EImasonic S
 Elmasonic P

* Elmadry TD

10

1004170

175/70/30

Al prices ex works, excluding packaging, plus VAT.
Technical specifications serve as orientation values and are subject to tolerances due to production and manufacturing. Proper operation can only be guaranteed when using original EIma devices.

15/20

1004209

110/100/50

1,0

6x1

30

1004176

195/105/50

40

1004232

190/105/75

3,0

60

1004243

255/115/75

5,0

80

1004265

455/106/75

100

1004178

255/200/70

9x1

6,0

120

1004277

250/190/110

7,0

100/120
Einlage

1076005

285/195/30

6,0
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Product Information

Elmasonic Accessories - Baskets

» made of stainless steel (WNr. 1.4301) and with Rilsan-coated handles

* a basket insert (order no. 1076005) is available for baskets 100 and 120 (Denta)

« the basket 200 (order no. 1108458) also serves as a holder for sterilisation baskets
+ DIN 1/1 short (W/D - 485/253 mm)
* DIN 3/4 (W/D - 406/253 mm)

Order number

List price

Basket int. dim.
WI/D/H (mm)

Mesh size
YxZ (mm)

Loading weight
max. (kg)

Suitable for

» Elmasonic Easy
* Elmasonic Med
 EImasonic Select
 EImasonic S
 Elmasonic P

* Elmadry TD

100/120 Denta

1077166 1071801
155 € 175 €
255/200/25 255/200/45
9x1
6,0
[ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
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[ ] [ ]
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Al prices ex works, excluding packaging, plus VAT.

Technical specifications serve as orientation values and are subject to tolerances due to production and manufacturing. Proper operation can only be guaranteed when using original EIma devices.

150

1031243

180 €

455/250/45

7,0

180

1004275

160 €

280/250/115

8,0

200

1108458

180 €

490/255/95

1

4,0

300

1004271

180 €

455/250/110

7x1

10,0

500

1107675

285 €

460/300/195

20,0

11

900

1107641

375 €

545/460/190

30,0
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Product Information &lma

Elmasonic Accessories - Baskets

Dimension definition

Basket internal dimensions Mesh size

Y = Mesh size; Z = Wire diameter
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Y = Mesh size; Z = Wire diameter
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The drawings are merely included as a visualization aid and are not true to scale.
Technical specifications serve as orientation values and are subject to tolerances due to production and manufacturing. Proper operation can only be guaranteed when using original EIma devices.

w
@L
w

Elma Schmidbauer GmbH - Gottlieb-Daimler-Str. 17 - 78224 Singen (Germany) - Tel. +49 7731 882-0 - Fax +49 7731 882-266 - www.elma-ultrasonic.com

ject to technical and visual modifications.

2021_03_19_Sub



